ABBEY HOTEL GOLF & C.C.

August weekend Stableford - Aggregate Scoresheet

Division 1
Player Name
Samuel Green
Jonathan Reid
Ryan Jones
Andrew Boardman
Gary Roberts
Andrew Dawvill
Connor Reid
Stuart Grimmett
N Whitaker
Graham Catt
Larry Cooper
Mark Podbury
Phillip Newton
A D Nicholls
Mark Young
Jason Austin
Pj Laydon
Alan Butler

D Griffiths
Lee Clarke
Dave Sollis

Abdool Rohomon

Aggregate Print (36 players)

Best nett score, as of 16/08/2020

Hcp
14

12

12

14

13

16

13

15
13
12
16
13
16

Scores

40
39
37
37
36
36
35
35
34
33
33
32
31
30
30
30
30
26
25
24
24
22

Total
40
39
37
37
36
36
35
35
34
33
33
32
31
30
30
30
30
26
25
24
24
22
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Division 2
Player Name
S Pragnell
Shawn Carr

Ernest Humphreys

Nicholas Robins
Dave Stocks
Dave Austin
Kevin Chapman
Simon Taylor
BV Ibbs

Daniel Carr
Mark Bedford
James Whitmore
Callum Collett
Adam Cooper

Aggregate Print (36 players)

Hcp

25
18
28
20
21
18
19
19
20
19
19
20
17
20

Scores

36
34
33
32
31
29
29
28
28
26
26
26
22
22

Total
36
34
33
32
31
29
29
28
28
26
26
26
22
22
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